PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR E-AUCTION - BHARATI DEFENCE AND

INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)								
(U		y and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process)						
Regulations, 2019. NOTICE is hereby given to public altayor for writing this from interested Bioders in commercion with the e-action to the held by the Legislation of Bharial Defence and Infrastructure Limited, and concern basis are profession and the profession of the profession and the profession of the profession and the professio								
RELEVANT PARTICULARS								
1.	Name of the corporate debtor Bharati Defence and Infrastructure Limited							
2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor							
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated/registered	Registered under Companies Act, 1956, Registrar of the Companies - Mumbai						
Ľ	Corporate identity number of corporate debtor	L45200TG1993PLC015545						
5.	Address of the registered office of corporate debtor	Oberoi Chambers- II, 646, Ground Floor, Link Road, Near Lakshmi Industrial Estate, Andheri (West),						
6.	Liquidation commencement date of the	Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400053 January 14, 2019, by way of order passed by						
7.	corporate debtor Name, address, email address, and the	Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai bench Name: Mr. Vijaykumar V, Iyer						
	realize, sources, evinal aduction, and the registration number of the Liquidator	Registration Number: BilligN-40-011P-02081 7/2077-18/10490 Address: Decible Touche formatisu India LLP. One Address: Decible Touche formatisu India LLP. One International Context 227P Rosport Sweet 3 Senapati Bagat Mary, Elphinistone (W), Mumbal, Marharasthra, 400018. Email Address: New William com Correspondence Address: Decible Touche Tohmatisu India LLP. One International Center, 27P Rosport Sweet 3 Senapati Bagat Mary, Elphinistone (W), Mumbal, Mahrasathra, 400013. Elphinistone (W), Mumbal, Mahrasathra, 400013.						
8.	Date and time of E-Auction	Auction Start Date & Time: 16th April, 2021@ 12:00 p.m. Auction End Date & Time: 16th April, 2021@ 06:00 pm						
9.	Auction platform details	iQuippo Services Limited https://iquippo.com/						
10.	Manner of Obtaining the Process Document	The detailed terms and conditions of the E-auction Process are set out in the Process Document, which can be obtained by the Bidders at the Company website https://bdil.co.in/home/ disclosures-under-igiodation/ or by sending an email request at inbharatidefin@delotite.com						
	Manner of Submitting Bid	The Bids will be conducted through E-auction. The manner of the conduct of the E-auction process is as set out in the process document uploaded at the Company website or obtained by sending an email request at inbharatidefip@deloitte.com.						
12.	Mode of Sale	The mode of sale is an open e-auction where Bidders can view the highest Bid during the open window.						
	Eligibility Criteria and other details including timelines and EMD	As set out in the Process Document uploaded at the Company website or obtained by sending an email request at inbharatidefip@deloitte.com						
14.	Reserve Price and Bid Incremental value	INR 615 Crores, Bid Increments shall be at 1% of Reserve price						
Neter tioning contained benin shall consisted a bending offer or commitment to self the Corporate Debte in a giving conson only of the assets. He has the contract of the cont								

Business Standard

MUMBAI EDITION

enquiries please contact Ms. Mansi Singh Head-Customer Relation

cation, reproduction, transmission or reuseau in of the contents, in any form or by an is, is prohibited without the prior written cor -f *&ir Burkness Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any suc

MVCORP AQUILA PRIVATE
LIMITED
sightered office: Fish to 2004, Veroni,
Histandrain Gardens, Powal,
Andheri (Esst), Ambail-400 (76
CIN: U28988MH2019PTC28440
Form No. IN-2-56
Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies
(Incorporation Rules, 2014)
con ba Central Government Vibesten Rogi
con 15 of the Companies Ad. 2013, a clause (a) of sub-rule(5) of rule 30 of
Companies Microprostion Rules, 2014

Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2
AND
In the matter of MVCORP
Aquila Private Limited
(CIN: U28998MH2019PTC328430)
company) having its registered office

revise is nereby given to the General Publi that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Governmen under section 13 of the Companies Act, 201 seeking confirmation of alteration of the

For and on behalf of quila Private Limited

Mutual Funds Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund



Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited(Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: U65991MH1994PLC 080811

1490 ational Center, 27th Floor, Tower tra 400013

Addendum No. 6 /2021

Notice-cum-Addendum to the Scheme Information Document ("SID") and Key Information Memorandum ("KIM") of Aditya Birla Sun Life Balanced Advantage Fund

Change in the Exit Load

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, the exit load of Aditya Birla Sun Life Balanced Advantage Fund, an open ended Dynamic Asset Allocation fund ("the Scheme") will be revised as under with effect from Monday, March 01, 2021:

Existing Exit Load	Revised Exit Load
In respect of each purchase / switch-in of Units, upto 15% of the units may be redeemed / switched-out without any exit load from the date of allotment.	
Any redemption in excess of the above limit shall be subject to the following exit load:	Nil
For redemption / switch-out of units on or before 365 days from the date of allotment: 1.00% of applicable NAV.	
For redemption / switch-out of units after 365 days from the date of allotment: Nil.	

The revised load structure will be applicable to all investments made on or after Monday, March 01, 2021.

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited reserves the right to increase/decrease/introduce a load at any time in future on a prospective basis. However, such increase/decrease/introduction would be subject to the limits prescribed under the SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996.

All other features and terms & conditions of the SID and KIM of the Scheme shall remain unchanged

This Notice-cum-Addendum forms an integral part of the SID / KIM issued for the Scheme read with the addenda issued thereunder

Addendum No. OPT/1/2021

Notice-cum-Addendum to the Scheme Information Document / Key Information Memorandum of the Schemes of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

Investors / Unit holders are advised to take note of the following change made to the list of Official Points of Acceptance of Transactions ("OPAT") in the Schemes of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund.

Change in the address of existing OPAT of Computer Age Management Services Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent.

State	Old Address	New Address	Effective date		
Andhra Pradesh	No. 6-4-28, 1st Floor, Above prestige Showroom, 4/2, Arundalpet, Guntur – 522 002	D No. 31-13-1158, 1st Floor, 13/1 Arundelpet, Ward No. 6, Guntur – 522 002	Monday, March 01, 2021		

This Notice-cum-Addendum forms an integral part of the Scheme Information Document / Key Information Memorandum issued for the Schemes read with the addenda issued thereunder.

For Aditva Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)

Date: February 22, 2021 Authorised Signatory Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme

related documents carefully.

PMC BANK

NOTICE FOR INVITING SEALED TENDER FO AUCTION SALE OF RESIDENTIAL PREMISE:

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY										
Sr No	Name of the Borrower	Amount of Secured Debt as per Demand Notice (Amt. in Rupees)	Description of Property	Area of Property	Date & Time of Inspection	Date & time of Auction of Property	Reserve Price (Amt. in Rupees)	Earnest Money Deposit (Amt. in Rupees)		
1	Mr. Chandrakant Nagaesh Hajari	(including interest upto 01/09/2015) and further interest there on	Flat no. 503, 5th Floor, B- Wing, Lake View Co. Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Lodha Heaven, Nilje Village, Kalyan Shil Road, Nilje, Dombivali (E). Pin Code:-421204	Build-up	Between 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. On 26/02/2021 & 06/03/2021	Between 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m. On 12/03/2021	Rs. 34,00,000.00	Rs. 3,40,000.00		
2	Mr. Deepak Mataprasad Tiwari		Flat no. 203, 2nd Floor, A Wing, Heramb Apartment, Survey No- 154, Hissa No-10, Village- Virar, Taluka-Vasai, DistThane 401 303	Build-up	Between 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. On 26/02/2021 & 06/03/2021	Between 1.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m. On 12/03/2021	Rs. 9,00,000.00	Rs. 90,000.00		
3	Mr. Padmanaban Krishnan and Mrs. Vijayalaxmi Krishnan	Rs.23,83,021.00 - Housing Loan (including interest upto 23/10/2017) Rs. 6,18,809.00 - Housing Top up Loan (including interest upto 23/10/2017)	Flat No. 203, Wing -D,2nd Floor, Kashi Vishwanath CHS., Madhav Shrishti Complex, Kalyan West, Pin code:- 421301	575 sq.ft Build-up	Between 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. On 26/02/2021 & 06/03/2021	Between 3.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. On 12/03/2021	Rs. 37,00,000.00	Rs. 3,70,000.00		
1 The	1 The bank intends to sell the asset detailed above is "AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS AND WHATEVER THERE IS RASIS".									

overy Cell at Office No. 4 & 5, 3rd Floor, Dreams Mall, L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai – 400 078 on or

EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) should be paid through RTGSNEFT (RSC: HDF0000000) to "HDFC Bank Ltd.," having its account no. 00600380001827 Favoring Punjab & harashtra Co-op. Bank Ltd. Ander through Dr. Or Dayable b Punjab & Maharashtra Co-op. Bank Ltd. Ander through Dr. Or Dayable b Punjab & Maharashtra Co-op. Bank Ltd. Ander through Usay 2021 the date of submission of tender. The EMD shall be unded to unsuccessful bedder on the same day or next working day drogening of Tagnetic The FMD will not carry any interest.

Authorised Officer. The highest blober hall be declared to be the purchaser of the proporty mentioned herein prefixed NETGNEFF (1985-1106-000096) in "PHOFE Death Ltd.," having it account no. 060000001912F raw OP unjus it is Maharranthra Go-op. Bank Ltd.

1. In declar of preprint of sale price or any part thereof within the period(s) mentioned hereinabove, the discretised and fortied all claims to the property or any of the sum for which it may be subsequently sold.

2. The claim of the price of the bank and status only, inspiration for exclude price and in sold and the price of status of the price of status of the price of status only, inspiration for exclude price of the price and status of the price of status only, inspiration for exclude price of the price of status o

Bank, the same shall be at his/her own risk as to cost and consequences.

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002

ce, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost

Authorised Officer tra Co-op. Bank Ltd.



TATA STEEL LIMITED

House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India Tel.: +91 22 6665 8282 Email: cosec@tatasteel.com Website: www.tatasteel.com CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL

BENCH, AT MUMBAI CA (CAA) 3083/MB/2019

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013:

And

In the matter of Sections 230 - 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016;

And

In the matter of Composite Scheme of Amalgamation of Bamnipal Steel Limited and Tata Steel BSL Limited (formerly known as Bhushan Steel Limited) into and with Tata Steel Limited.

[CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260], a company incorporated under the Indian Companies Act. 1882 and a public limited company within the meaning of the Companies Act, 2013, having its registered office at Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001, Maharashtra

)Applicant Company 1 / Transferee Company

NOTICE FOR REGISTRATION OF E-MAIL ADDRESS BY THE SECURED CREDITORS, UNSECURED CREDITORS AND UNSECURED DEBENTURE HOLDERS AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 OF TATA STEEL LIMITED

An application under Sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act. 2013 read with the Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamation) Rules, 2016, was presented before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench ('Hon'ble Tribunal') for sanctioning the Composite Scheme of Amalgamation of Bamnipal Steel Limited and Tata Steel BSL Limited (formerly known as Bhushan Steel Limited) into and with Tata Steel Limited ('Scheme').

This is to inform that pursuant to order dated February 20, 2020 passed in the Company Scheme Application No. 3083/MB/2019 and orders dated January 11, 2021, January 19, 2021 and February 5, 2021 passed in the Company Application No. 1056/2020 (collectively referred as 'Order') the Hon'ble Tribunal has directed, inter-alia, the Transferee Company to issue a Notice under section 230(3) of the Companies Act, 2013 electronically ('Notice') to (i) the secured creditors of the Transferee Company; (ii) unsecured creditors of the Transferee Company and (iii) unsecured debenture holders of the Transferee Company (collectively 'Creditors') stating therein that they may submit their representations in relation to the Scheme, if any, to the Hon'ble Tribunal, within 30 (thirty) days from the date of receipt of the said Notice and copy of such representations shall simultaneously be served upon the Transferee Company. The Transferee Company has completed the dispatch of the Notice, the Scheme and the notice dated February 19, 2021 of meeting of the equity shareholders of the Transferee Company along with the explanatory statement, on Friday, February 19, 2021 by electronic mode to those Creditors having outstanding amount of ₹10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakh) and more as on September 30, 2020 whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Transferee Company.

Copies of the relevant Notice and accompanying documents thereto is made available on the website of the Transferee Company at https://www.tatasteel.com/investors/amalgamation/ Additionally, the Notice is also available and may be accessed from the relevant section of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively. In case any Creditor wishes to receive a copy of the Notice, a request may be sent to the Transferee Company at csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com or the same can be obtained free of charge on any day (except Saturday, Sunday and public holidays) from the registered office of Transferee Company at Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, between 10.00 a.m. and 12.00 noon (IST) until the date of the Meeting.

The Transferee Company is providing a one-time facility for registration of e-mail addresses to those Creditors as on September 30, 2020 whose e-mail addresses are not registered with the Transferee Company. For this purpose, the Creditors may fill and send a scanned copy of the registration form available on the website of the Transferee Company at https://www.tatasteel.com/investors/amalgamation/ and send the same to the Company at csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com latest by Tuesday March 2, 2021. Upon receipt of the duly completed registration form, a copy of the Notice will be provided by the Transferee Company.

Creditors as on September 30, 2020 desirous of making any representations, in connection with the Scheme, may do so by filing it with the Hon'ble Tribunal at 4"Floor, MTNL Exchange Building, near G. D. Somani Memorial School, G. D. Somani Marg, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005 and simultaneously serve a copy of such representations upon the Transferee Company within a period of 30 (thirty) days from the date of receipt of the Notice, at its registered office situated at Bombay House, 24 Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Tata Steel Limited Sd/-Parvatheesam Kanchinadham Company Secretary & Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

February 22, 2021

Mumba

TATA STEEL